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Sylvan Gardens

Lakeview Gardens

Praying Hands Island

Garden of Blossoms

Serenity Gardens

Garden of Friendship

Garden of Pines

Garden of Memories

Garden of Peace

Garden of Hope

Garden of Splendor

Garden of Eden

Blue Ridge Gardens

Garden of Faith

Garden of Eternal Flame 

Evergreen Gardens

Oakcrest

Fairlane Gardens

Chapel Gardens

Maple Gardens

Garden of Apostles

Pinecrest

Garden of Charity

Twin Oaks

Masonic Gardens

Companion Gardens

TRADITIONAL BURIAL OPTIONS & PRICING*
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Set on the banks of the serene Huron River, Michigan Memorial Park offers many options for 
traditional in-ground burial at our beautifully landscaped 290 acre cemetery. 

WELCOME TO OUR PARK

Block Location Price Block Location Price

*Starting prices only; pricing and availability subject to change. 
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Traditional Burial

AT MICHIGAN MEMORIAL PARK
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Sylvan Gardens

Lakeview Gardens

Praying Hands Island

Garden of Blossoms

Serenity Gardens

Garden of Friendship

Garden of Pines

Garden of Memories

Garden of Peace

Garden of Hope

Garden of Splendor

Garden of Eden

Blue Ridge Gardens

Garden of Faith

Garden of Eternal Flame 

Evergreen Gardens

Oakcrest

Fairlane Gardens

Chapel Gardens

Maple Gardens

Garden of Apostles

Pinecrest

Garden of Charity

Twin Oaks

Masonic Gardens

Companion Gardens
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CATHOLIC OPTIONS
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$4,000 

$3,550 

$3,550 

$3,550 

$3,250 

$3,250 

$3,250 

$2,450* 

$1,850

$1,850

No charge

Garden of Francis

Calvary Gardens

Trinity Gardens

Joseph & Mary

Garden of Eternity

Garden of Prayer

Resurrection Gardens

Companion Gardens

Companion Gardens

Resurrection Gardens

Babyland

 

29 M

38 M

29, 38

Any

42-100

33

34

$4,500* 

$4,500* 

$2,250 

$2,000**

$500***

No charge

$2,750

Monument - Pinecrest

Monument - Eternal Flame

Monument Space

Bench Spaces

Companion Gardens

Babyland

Forest Hill Gardens

*Price listed is for (2) graves. 

Block Location Price

CATHOLIC OPTIONS

Block Location Price

SPECIAL SECTIONS

      Third Right of Interment
*A maximum of (3) interments per standard grave with no more than 
(1) being casketed. Opening & closing is additional. If the property right 
owner purchases a memorial from MMP, $495.00 of the Third Right of 
Interment will be credited toward that memorial.*(2) graves must be purchased. A specific size memorial required.

BURIAL RIGHTS

$695*

NOTES


